Elite | Masculin

1

10
11
1z

13

14
15
16
17

Gregor Raggl

Martin Haring M 13
Pavlo Lukan H 47
Evgenii

Evgrafov M 8
Emanuel

Zangerle i 62
Lucian Logigan M 58
Raul Sinza il 21
Burta Roberto H 59
Ede Molnar H 23
Bogdan Duca M 10
Andrii Korolow M 55
Jakub Kurty M 15
JozsefTHttlla M 20
Malnasi

David Cristea H 27
Adrian Popa M a0
Ondrej Glajza M 14
Yevhenil Raviyk M 45
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10060805947
100660875564

10010776276

10010776074
10083246246
10003337444

10056601605

10081098650
10016181196
10007582855
10034822273

Resedinta

Austria (Austria)
Slovakia (Slovakia)
Ukraine (Ukraine)
Russian Federation
{Russian Federation)
Austria (Austria)l

Targu Mures (Mures)
Oradea (Bihor)
Sehes (Albha)

Sfantu Gheaorghe
{Covasna)

Bacau (Bacau)
Ukraine (Ukraine)
Slovakia (Slovakia)

Targu Mures (Mures)
Medias (Sibiu)
Sibiu (Sibiu)
Slovakia (Slovakia)
Ukraine (Ukraine)
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